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Limpopo Champs - 2017-12-01 to 2017-12-03

Individual Rankings - Through Event 239

Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Booyse, Lisbe 317 12 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 2 Lottering, Kristin 290 13 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 3 Wolvaardt, Megan S 286 13 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 4 Laboff, Bernice 273 14 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 5 De Beer, Marjoneé 270 13 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 6 Olivier, Abigail 248 11 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 7 Mbite, Christine` R 235 14 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 8 Botha, Immere I 227 13 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 9 Oosthuizen, Mieke 222 11 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 10 Schmidt, Anika 220 14 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 11 Daling, Lara 219, 50 12 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 12 Theron, Simone 217 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 13 Prinsloo, Laneé 215 15 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 14 Zhang, Jenny 212 11 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 15 Koekemoer, Anina S 210 17 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 16 Wolvaardt, Carla 208 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 17 Nortje, Mari-Zanne 198  9 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 18 Theron, Tia-Mari 191  9 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 19 Pretorius, Helena 189  8 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 20 De Vos, Aneé l N 178 20 TuksSwimming-TS

Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 HanaczeckKruger, Ruan 348 15 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 2 Grobler, Regardt 295 12 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 3 Jordaan, Ayden 281 13 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 4 Botha, Erno H 275 14 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 5 Glover, Ruben E 271 13 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 6 Bosman, Jason F 270 11 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 7 Randall, Juan 266  9 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 8 Du Plessis, Rhyno 259 16 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 9 Strydom, Heinrich 256 17 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 10 Anderson, Ethan R 250, 50 15 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 11 O'Reilly, Robert R 247 13 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 12 Jordaan, AJ 246 14 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 13 De Beer, Coenraad C 238 15 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 13 Alberts, Mighael W 238 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 15 Smit, Daniel R 232 14 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 16 Potgieter, Ruan 230 10 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 17 Oosthuizen, Eben 218  9 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 18 Kockott, Raymond R 212 17 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 19 De Beer, Pieter J 210 15 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 20 Neethling, Johann J 198 16 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 HanaczeckKruger, Ruan 348 15 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 2 Booyse, Lisbe 317 12 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 3 Grobler, Regardt 295 12 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12:48 PM  2017-12-03  Page 2Polokwane Swimming Pool - Site License

Limpopo Champs - 2017-12-01 to 2017-12-03

Individual Rankings - Through Event 239

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 4 Lottering, Kristin 290 13 Lottering Aquatics-WB

 5 Wolvaardt, Megan S 286 13 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 6 Jordaan, Ayden 281 13 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 7 Botha, Erno H 275 14 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 8 Laboff, Bernice 273 14 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 9 Glover, Ruben E 271 13 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 10 De Beer, Marjoneé 270 13 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 10 Bosman, Jason F 270 11 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 12 Randall, Juan 266  9 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 13 Du Plessis, Rhyno 259 16 Shamu Swimming Club-MP

 14 Strydom, Heinrich 256 17 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 15 Anderson, Ethan R 250, 50 15 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 16 Olivier, Abigail 248 11 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 17 O'Reilly, Robert R 247 13 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 18 Jordaan, AJ 246 14 Eagar Aquatics-CC

 19 De Beer, Coenraad C 238 15 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB

 19 Alberts, Mighael W 238 10 Limpopo Tuksswimming Club-WB


